Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samuel Crabtree - (552019) - Thanet Swim Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:04.93
1:05.88
1:06.39
1:08.48
1:08.87
1:10.96
1:11.21
1:12.06
1:20.39
1:20.66
1:21.55
1:26.74
1:29.19
1:29.28
1:39.06

1:44.01

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:06.39
1:05.88
1:04.93
1:08.87
1:08.48
1:10.96

1:11.21
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Date

11/09/16
01/10/17
01/10/17
20/09/14
07/06/15
23/02/14
07/01/14
01/12/13
09/01/13
22/09/12
02/12/12
05/03/11
16/10/11
24/10/10
18/10/09
13/06/09

Date

01/10/17
01/10/17
11/09/16
07/06/15
20/09/14
23/02/14
07/01/14

Meet

Thanet Club Championships

East Invicta Association Championships 2017
East Invicta Association Championships 2017
Thanet Club Championships

Thanet Swim Club Margate Open

BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships
Thanet County Qualifier

Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet
Thanet SC County Qualifier

Thanet Club Championships

Gravesend & Northfleet Autumn Open

Kent County Championships

East Invicta Championships 2011

East Invicta 2010 Champs

East Invicta 2009 Champs

Dover Whitecliffs Gala

Meet

East Invicta Association Championships 2017
East Invicta Association Championships 2017
Thanet Club Championships

Thanet Swim Club Margate Open

Thanet Club Championships

BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships

Thanet County Qualifier

Venue

Margate
Canterbury
Canterbury
Margate
Hartsdown
Gillingham
Hartsdown
Gillingham
Ramsgate
Thanet
Gravesend
Gillingham
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury

Dover

Venue

Canterbury
Canterbury
Margate
Hartsdown
Margate
Gillingham

Hartsdown
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Club Swam Under

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Club Swam Under

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Level

Level

2
4
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1:12.06
1:20.39
1:21.55
1:20.66
1:29.19
1:26.74
1:29.28
1:39.06
1:44.01

Copyright 2024

230
220
228
168
183
168
123
106

I T T T T I I I T

01/12/13
09/01/13
02/12/12
22/09/12
16/10/11
05/03/11
24/10/10
18/10/09
13/06/09

Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet
Thanet SC County Qualifier

Gravesend & Northfleet Autumn Open
Thanet Club Championships

East Invicta Championships 2011

Kent County Championships

East Invicta 2010 Champs

East Invicta 2009 Champs

Dover Whitecliffs Gala

Gillingham
Ramsgate
Gravesend
Thanet
Canterbury
Gillingham
Canterbury
Canterbury

Dover

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim
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